
Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantore Samuele (06/1053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Illiberi Valentina (06/1933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 0 0 0,00

Cantore Samuele 06/1053 0 0 0,00

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 0 0 0,00

Gnassi Marco 06/567 0 0 0,00

Illiberi Valentina 06/1933 0 0 0,00

Central Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 4 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Massaro Enrico (06/591) 4 0 4 8 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Ceccarelli Lorenzo (06/594) 4 0 1 3 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ristori Cesare (06/532) 4 0 4 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabbri Christian (06/593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fani Giacomo (06/588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sereni Davide (06/586) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farsini Massimo 06/590 32 42 1,31

Massaro Enrico 06/591 30 33 1,10

Ceccarelli Lorenzo 06/594 29 24 0,83

Innocenti Marco 06/551 13 15 1,15

Ristori Cesare 06/532 12 10 0,83

Fabbri Christian 06/593 2 1 0,50

Fani Giacomo 06/588 0 0 0,00

Sereni Davide 06/586 2 0 0,00

The Maleficient Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 2 0 4 7 1 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 2 0 4 6 2 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 2 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0

Fini Indira (06/1838) 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0

Bracci Alice (06/492) 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fierli Elena (06/1620) 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 23 25 1,09

Innocenti Katy 06/971 30 15 0,50

Bendoni Erica 06/560 27 13 0,48

Fini Indira 06/1838 26 6 0,23

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 22 5 0,23

Bracci Alice 06/492 8 2 0,25

Fierli Elena 06/1620 8 1 0,12

Viking

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Acciai Massimo (06/538) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreani Andrea (06/533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bigoni Federico (06/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Rocca Luca (06/211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattivera Marcello (06/540) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curinga Domenico (06/530) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Criscio Ermanno (06/2002) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonessi Marco (06/1953) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acciai Massimo 06/538 0 0 0,00

Andreani Andrea 06/533 0 0 0,00

Bigoni Federico 06/539 0 0 0,00

Della Rocca Luca 06/211 0 0 0,00

Cattivera Marcello 06/540 4 0 0,00

Curinga Domenico 06/530 4 0 0,00

Di Criscio Ermanno 06/2002 4 0 0,00

Leonessi Marco 06/1953 4 0 0,00


